

British Council Partner Schools

Pearson Edexcel General Qualifications

British Council Egypt

May/June 2026 Price List



British Council Egypt Pearson Edexcel Price List May/June 2026

International GCSEs

Subject Name	Subject / Unit Name	Unit Code	Egypt Edexcel Pricing (Standard) (EGP)	Egypt Edexcel Pricing (Low late fee) (EGP)
HUMAN BIOLOGY	HUMAN BIOLOGY	4HB1	9,110.00	16,110.00
MATHEMATICS A 1H	MATHEMATICS A 1H	4WM1H	4,560.00	9,110.00
MATHEMATICS A 2H	MATHEMATICS A 2H	4WM2H	4,560.00	9,110.00

Please refer to the cash-in codes for IG Modular in the Information Manual, and kindly note that cash-in codes are free in the normal stage and subject to a fee of EGP 580 in the late stage.

—— British Council Egypt Pearson Edexcel Price List May/June 2026

International Advanced Levels (IAL®)

Subject Name	Subject / Unit Name	Unit Code	Egypt Edexcel Pricing (Standard) (EGP)	Egypt Edexcel Pricing (Low late fee) (EGP)
ARABIC 1	ARABIC 1	WAA01	8,930.00	17,860.00
ARABIC 2	ARABIC 2	WAA02	9,350.00	18,280.00
PURE MATHEMATICS 1	PURE MATHEMATICS 1	WMA11	4,800.00	9,600.00

PURE MATHEMATICS 2	PURE MATHEMATICS 2	WMA12	4,800.00	9,600.00
PURE MATHEMATICS 3	PURE MATHEMATICS 3	WMA13	4,800.00	9,600.00
PURE MATHEMATICS 4	PURE MATHEMATICS 4	WMA14	4,800.00	9,600.00
MECHANICS 1	MECHANICS 1	WME01	4,440.00	9,240.00
MECHANICS 2	MECHANICS 2	WME02	4,440.00	9,240.00
STATISTICS 1	STATISTICS 1	WST01	4,440.00	9,240.00

Please refer to the cash-in codes in the Information Manual, and kindly note that cash-in codes are free in the normal stage and subject to a fee of EGP 580 in the late stage.